plaats nr
1 311
2 274
3 215
4 387
5 145
6 439
7 319
8 148
9 211
10 227
11 388
12 146
13 171
14 147
15 269
16 315
17 460
18 461
19 317
20 433
21 273
22 294
23 295
24 223
25 446
26 144
RIT 3
plaats nr

1 275
2 191
3 163
4 164
5 271
6 222
7 225
8 381
9 265
10 249
11 426
12 170
13 276
14 429
15 346
16 321
17 382
18 167
19 216
20 165
21 219
22 399
23 428
24 250

25 293

MEISJES 2008

naam school
GEENEN TESS GIN
MERTENS MARTJE EZ
GEUDENS MEREL EZ
KEERSMAEKERS KATO EGEL
LUYCKX LAURA ROZ
KENNIS SOPHIA EZ
VERBIST MARIE MIL
BOEKOEROE DINOTRA ROz
BERBEN FRAUKE EZ
DELAET JUNE RAUW
YOUSOUPOVA AMINA EGEL
DALEN CHARELVA ROz
VANHOOF LUKA SCHRIJ
KOCH AXELLE ROz
SCHEPENS HANNA SLUIS
WILLEMS KATO GIN
DECKX LEONIE SLUIS
DECKX FLOOR SLUIS
PEETES GONNE GIN
BRIERS BIRGE SLUIS
PAEPEN LIES EZ
MOELNBERGHS LORE GIN
DERBOVEN NETTE GIN
MEYNEN LAURE RAUW
SWINNEN MENTHE SLUIS
HENDIG LIZ ROz
JONGENS 2008

naam school
DIERCKX ARNE EZ
DECKX VIKTOR SJB
EZINWA ALEX ROZ
EZINWA ASHTON ROZ
NOELS WOUTER SLUIS
VANDECRAEN ROAN EZ
GROENEVELD FERRE RAUW
BYLEMANS MATTIS GOM
HOEYBERGHS THIES SLUIS
KAHN STAN SLUIS
BEERTEN JORIS ACH
HUYLEBROECK CHRISTIAN SCHRIJ
LAUWERS THOMAS EZ
MOONS NATAN ACH
VANHOOF WARRE MIL
TIPS SEMMY MIL
ZELS JARO GOM
GOL ENES ROZ
VERDONCK BRECHT EZ
SPELTINCKX CAS ROZ
VAN DIJCK JASPER EZ
VAN WALLEGHEM JARNE EGEL
DE BOECK KOBE ACH
VREYS SIMON SLUIS
ABBELOOS NINO GIN

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26

TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam school
1 311  GEENEN TESS GIN

2 274 MERTENS MARTJE EZ

3 387 KEERSMAEKERS KATO  EGEL
4 145 LUYCKX LAURA ROZ

5 171 VANHOOF LUKA SCHRIJ
6 439 KENNIS SOPHIA EZ

7 215 GEUDENS MEREL EZ

8 319 VERBIST MARIE MIL

9 227 DELAET JUNE RAUW
10 388 YOUSOUPOVA AMINA EGEL
11 147 KOCH AXELLE ROz
12 446 SWINNEN MENTHE SLUIS
13 211  BERBEN FRAUKE EZ

14 269 SCHEPENS HANNA SLUIS
15 273 PAEPEN LIES EZ

16 317 PEETES GONNE GIN
17 315 WILLEMS KATO GIN
18 433 BRIERS BIRGE SLUIS
19 294 MOELNBERGHS LORE GIN
20 295 DERBOVEN NETTE GIN

21 223 MEYNEN LAURE RAUW
22 460 DECKX LEONIE SLUIS
23 461 DECKX FLOOR SLUIS
24 384 KEES YANAIKA GOM
25 144 HENDIG LIZ ROz
26 148 BOEKOEROE DINOTRA ROz
27 146 DALEN CHARELVA ROz
28 236 VAN DIJCK KATO RAUW
29 240 KROONEN IzzY SLUIS
30 209 BROECKX YANA SJB
31 226 CLEMENS NOOR RAUW
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam school
1 275 DIERCKX ARNE EZ

2 222 VANDECRAEN ROAN EZ

3 164 EZINWA ASHTON ROZ

4 163 EZINWA ALEX ROZ

5 225 GROENEVELD FERRE RAUW
6 381 BYLEMANS MATTIS GOM

7 249 KAHN STAN SLUIS
8 170 HUYLEBROECK CHRISTIAINSCHRIJ
9 271 NOELS WOUTER SLUIS
10 426 BEERTEN JORIS ACH

11 429 MOONS NATAN ACH
12 265 HOEYBERGHS THIES SLUIS
13 276 LAUWERS THOMAS EZ

14 346 VANHOOF WARRE MIL

15 167 GOL ENES ROZ
16 191 DECKX VIKTOR SJB

17 382 ZELS JARO GOM
18 428 DE BOECK KOBE ACH
19 216 VERDONCK BRECHT EZ

20 399 VAN WALLEGHEM JARNE EGEL
21 250 VREYS SIMON SLUIS
22 318 VANHOOF KASPER MIL

23 220 SAS WARRE EZ

24 321 TIPS SEMMY MIL

25 219 VAN DIJCK JASPER EZ

punten
151
146
138
137
136
135
134
128
124
122
118
113
112
103
102
100
97
94
91
84
82
72
68
67
50
43
39
32
31
28
26

punten
147
144
142
141
134
131
126
119
119
118
117
113
113
113
107
97
95
93
91
88
81
81
75
75
69



26 220
27 318
28 449
RIT 3
plaats nr

1 270
2 380
3 264
4 425
5 389
6 241
7 385
8 277
9 444
10 267
11 221
12 309
13 310
14 298
15 325
16 279
17 242
RIT 3
plaats nr

1 324
2 204
3 263
4 297
5 300
6 313
7 323
8 296
9 378
10 377
11 262
12 437
13 379
14 213
15 175
16 431
17 205
18 172
19 299
20 375
21 173
22 278
23 251
24 207
25 308
26 322

SAS WARRE
VANHOOF KASPER
MOELANS CISSE

MEISJES 2007
naam

VREYS LENA
VANDIJCK KATO

EZ
MIL
ACH

school
SLUIS
GOM

VERHERSTRAETEN NOOR SLUIS

GEERTS AMBER
VOS NOOR
VERSTAPPEN LOBKE
HUFKENS CIARA
RUTS SAM

LEYSEN MARIEKE
CLAES JUNO
WILLEMS AMBER

VAN BAELEN ELLA NOOR

HOOYBEGHS LIESE
VANROTEN LOTTE
KETELS ELSY

DE KUSTER IMKE
DECKX ELLA

JONGENS 2007
naam

KAKESE TIMO
SLEEBUS WOUT
PEETERS MICHAEL
GEUNS WOUT
CUYVERS FELIX
HANNES MATS
VANHOOF TIEKE
WILLEKENS LENN
VAN ELST VINCENT
ZELS TURE

BRIERS SETH

DE PROOST SIMON
VANHERCK PIETER
HANNES KAMIEL
SANDERS JOANNES
DERKINDEREN JONAS
HEYLEN SIEBE
DELVARA ESAJAS
VAN NOOTEN TOM
JORIS NEEL
JUSCITY

AERTS TIBO
HUYSMANS BRAM
JANSSEN VINCENT

MOLENBERGHS JORBEN

MERTENS JOPPE

ACH
EGEL
SLUIS
EGEL
EZ

school
MIL
SJB
SLUIS
GIN
GIN
GIN
MIL
GIN
GOM
GOM
SLUIS
GOM
GOM
EZ
SCHRIJ
GIN
SJB
SCHRIJ
GIN
GOM
SCHRIJ
EZ
SLUIS
SJB
GIN
MIL

25
24
23

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25

26 169 MANDRILA MARIO ROZ
27 449 MOELANS CISSE ACH
28 165 SPELTINCKX CAS ROZ
29 448 DECKX FLOW ROz
30 322 MERTENS JOPPE MIL
31 234 OEYEN BOAZ RAUW
32 293 ABBELOOS NINO GIN
33 459 FARHN SHAFINI ROz
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr haam school
1 380 VANDIJCK KATO GOM
2 270 VREYS LENA SLUIS
3 264 VERHERSTRAETEN NOOR SLUIS
4 425 GEERTS AMBER ACH

5 241 VERSTAPPEN LOBKE SLUIS
6 389 VOS NOOR EGEL
7 277 RUTS SAM EZ

8 444 LEYSEN MARIEKE EZ

9 221  WILLEMS AMBER EZ

10 309 VAN BAELEN ELLA NOOR GIN
11 267 CLAES JUNO SLUIS
12 385 HUFKENS CIARA EGEL
13 279 DE KUSTER IMKE EZ

14 310 HOOYBEGHS LIESE GIN
15 298 VANROTEN LOTTE GIN
16 242 DECKX ELLA SLUIS
17 383 VAES LOBKE GOM
18 325 KETELS ELSY MIL
19 462 LEMAAR HAYTHEW ?

20 235 VANDENBERGH LYN RAUW
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam school
1 324 KAKESE TIMO MIL

2 204 SLEEBUS WOUT SJB

3 296 WILLEKENS LENN GIN

4 297 GEUNS WOUT GIN

5 263 PEETERS MICHAEL SLUIS
6 377 ZELS TURE GOM
7 378 VAN ELST VINCENT GOM
8 323 VANHOOF TIEKE MIL

9 300 CUYVERS FELIX GIN
10 431 DERKINDEREN JONAS GIN

11 262 BRIERS SETH SLUIS
12 313 HANNES MATS GIN
13 437 DE PROOST SIMON GOM
14 173 JUSCITY SCHRIJ
15 175 SANDERS JOANNES SCHRIJ
16 299 VAN NOOTEN TOM GIN
17 379 VANHERCK PIETER GOM
18 205 HEYLEN SIEBE SJB
19 375 JORIS NEEL GOM
20 213 HANNES KAMIEL EZ

21 278 AERTS TIBO EZ

22 251 HUYSMANS BRAM SLUIS
23 207 JANSSEN VINCENT SJB
24 301 COOLS ALEX GIN
25 314 WILLEMS KOBE GIN
26 252 SCHREURS WIZZE SLUIS
27 308 MOLENBERGHS JORBEN GIN

68
68
62
48
40
26
26
24

punten
149
148
139
139
137
132
128
124
123
121
119
117
112
110
107
100
85
69
51
33

punten
149
148
142
137
136
135
130
129
127
118
117
115
112
108
107
105
102
97
94
92
91
81
73
73
57
50
49



RIT 3
plaats nr

1 462
2 188
3 327
4 434
5 193
6 243
7 246
8 143
9 368
10 454
11 244
12 142
13 422
14 423
15 369
16 374
17 430
18 245
19 367
20 366
RIT 3
plaats nr

1 280
2 312
3 373
4 232
5 329
6 281
7 256
8 257
9 445
10 198
11 372
12 254
13 326
14 390
15 348
16 398
17 347
18 447
19 386
20 371
21 174
22 192
23 421
24 208
25 189
26 255

27 451

MEISJES 2006
naam

LEMAAR
VANHOOF TO
CONNEELY ELISE
SCHRIJVERS ZOE

VAN THILLO THOMASINA

NIJS REESE
VERSTAPPEN TOKE
BOSMANS PIA
VERWIMP NAOMI
EYSERMANS EMMA
VAN MEENSEL LEONIE
GORIS LINA
MARIEN NOOR
MOELANS PAULIEN
DEXTERS DIETE
KEES CHAYENNE
PEETERS SAM
GEBOERS RHUANA
VERMEIREN FLOOR
DE GROOF FIE

JONGENS 2006
naam

SCHAEKEN ZJEF
HANNES WANNE
GEYS LANDER
GROENEVELD WARRE
BEVAN GEORGE
KOMMEK CEDERIC
ROEYMANS DAAN
ROEYMANS BAS
MOLENBERGHS LARS
DECKX LOUIS

AKAR YUSUF
ULENERS RUBEN
MELIS STIG
VERACHTEN LOWIE
BOGAEERTS LENNERT
WINTER RAVICHELL
BOENNE SIEBE
MAERSCHALCK GIEL
VOS RUNE

MOSTIN MANU

DILARO ESAJAS
DAMES KOBE
VANHOOF WANNES
ABUBAKAN SULTAN
VANKRUNKELSVEN NAUD
GEBOERS YANOUK
KEERSMAEKERS LARS

school
0

SJB
MIL
ACH
SJB
SLUIS
SLUIS
ROz
GOM
GIN
SLUIS
ROz
ACH
ACH
GOM
GOM
ACH
SLUIS
GOM
GOM

school
EZ
GIN
GOM
RAUW
MIL
EZ
SLUIS
SLUIS
GIN
SJB
GOM
SLUIS
MIL
EGEL
MIL
EGEL
MIL
SLUIS
EGEL
GOM
SCHRIJ
SJB
ACH
SJB
SJB
SLUIS
EGEL

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24

28 322 MERTENS JOPPE

29 203 VERCAUTEREN TIJL
30 172 DELVARA ESAJAS

31 376 WUYTS MATEO

32 162 KAPOOR LAV
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 327 CONNEELY ELISE

2 188 VANHOOF TO

3 434 SCHRIJVERS ZOE

4 246 VERSTAPPEN TOKE
5 193 VAN THILLO THOMASINA
6 243 NIJS REESE

7 368 VERWIMP NAOMI

8 244 VAN MEENSEL LEONIE
9 454 EYSERMANS EMMA
10 422 MARIEN NOOR

11 423 MOELANS PAULIEN
12 369 DEXTERS DIETE

13 142 GORIS LINA

14 245 GEBOERS RHUANA
15 430 PEETERS SAM

16 462 LEMAAR

17 374 KEES CHAYENNE

18 367 VERMEIREN FLOOR
19 366 DE GROOF FIE

20 143 BOSMANS PIA

21 196 HOMANS BRITT

22 420 VANLIMBERGEN SAAR
23 141 CAMLI NAZ
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 329 BEVAN GEORGE

2 312 HANNES WANNE

3 280 SCHAEKEN ZJEF

4 232 GROENEVELD WARRE
5 254  ULENERS RUBEN

6 445 MOLENBERGHS LARS
7 373 GEYS LANDER

8 198 DECKXLOUIS

9 372 AKAR YUSUF

10 326 MELIS STIG

11 390 VERACHTEN LOWIE
12 189 VANKRUNKELSVEN NAUD
13 447 MAERSCHALCK GIEL
14 371 MOSTIN MANU

15 348 BOGAEERTS LENNERT
16 391 BOETS VICTOR

17 398 WINTER RAVICHELL
18 192 DAMES KOBE

19 281 KOMMEK CEDERIC

20 256 ROEYMANS DAAN

21 421  VANHOOF WANNES
22 386 VOS RUNE

23 255 GEBOERS YANOUK

24 257 ROEYMANS BAS

25 451 KEERSMAEKERS LARS
26 161 GOL EREN

27 266 LEMMENS COR

MIL
SJB
SCHRIJ
GOM
ROZ

school
MIL
SJB
ACH
SLUIS
SJB
SLUIS
GOM
SLUIS
GIN
ACH
ACH
GOM
ROz
SLUIS
ACH

0
GOM
GOM
GOM
ROz
SJB
ACH
ROz

school
MIL
GIN
EZ
RAUW
SLUIS
GIN
GOM
SJB
GOM
MIL
EGEL
SJB
SLUIS
GOM
MIL
EGEL
EGEL
SJB
EZ
SLUIS
ACH
EGEL
SLUIS
SLUIS
EGEL
ROz
SLUIS

49
39
33
26
21

punten
150
145
143
137
136
132
127
125
119
116
116
110
108
102
102
102
100
97
94
88
81
49
33

punten
146
145
144
138
131
128
123
122
115
114
112
108
106
105
100
100
98
95
89
86
86
85
84
80
76
69
66



28 161

29 266
RIT 3
plaats nr
1 364
2 199
3 331
4 392
5 261
6 137
7 452
8 362
9 140
10 177
11 363
RIT 3
plaats nr
1 200
2 413
3 158
4 442
5 436
6 417
7 336
8 333
9 438
10 411
11 414
12 409
13 186
14 338
15 415
16 418
17 233
18 176
19 156
20 455
21 335
22 416
23 154
24 337
25 349
26 334
27 282
28 157
29 214
30 316

GOL EREN
LEMMENS COR

MEISJES 2005
naam

BYLEMANS RENEE
VAN GESTEL LORE
VAN DE CRAEN EMMA
HUS EVELIEN
PEETERS DOMINIQUE
IMMERS ANNA
BOERS LINA

ZIANE BERROUDJA NACERA

IBARA REGINA

CALINDESHUBIO ISABELLE

VANHERCK FLORE

JONGENS 2005
naam

SLEEBUS MICHIEL
CAEYERS LOWIE
HOSSEY YANNIK
VAN GRIEKEN STAN
HUYSMANS CAMILE
BEERTEN BERND
VISSERS RIK
MOONS FERRE
BOONEN MILAN
CLAES ONNO
GEBOERS BERRE
VERSTRAEL TJORRE
VAN DEN BROECK LUKA
VAN BOXLAER RUNE
MELLEMANS EGON
DE BOECK JASPER
WILLEMS JOEP
COOLS LUCAS

VAN DER AUWERAJANIS
VAN HOOF LENNERT
SEYNHAEVE ACHIEL
VAN HOUTVEN FLOR
HENDIG WILLEM

ROZ
SLUIS

school
GOM
SJB
MIL
EGEL
SLUIS
ROz
SLUIS
GOM
ROz
SCHRIJ
GOM

school
SJB
ACH
ROz
GIN
MIL
ACH
MIL
MIL
GIN
ACH
ACH
ACH
SJB
MIL
ACH
ACH
RAUW
SCHRIJ
ROz
SLUIS
MIL
ACH
ROz

VAN CRAENENDONCK KLAAS MIL

VAN DE CRAEN WARRE
PEETERS YORICK
LENAERTSZ TIM
MERMANS POL
LEYSEN DAAN

BOECKX ROBIN

MIL
MIL
EZ
ROZ
EZ
GIN

23
22

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21

28 347 BOENNE SIEBE MIL
29 174  DILARO ESAJAS SCHRIJ
30 210 BERBEN OSKER EZ

31 208 ABUBAKAN SULTAN SJB
32 228 OEYEN THIJS RAUW
33 328 VAN HEES JASPER MIL
34 190 LORNOY DAVID SJB
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam school
1 364 BYLEMANS RENEE GOM
2 199 VAN GESTEL LORE SJB

3 392 HUS EVELIEN EGEL
4 137 IMMERS ANNA ROz

5 331 VAN DE CRAEN EMMA MIL

6 261 PEETERS DOMINIQUE SLUIS
7 452 BOERS LINA SLUIS
8 362 ZIANE BERROUDJA NACERA GOM
9 140 IBARA REGINA ROZ
10 177  CALINDESHUBIO ISABELLE SCHRIJ
11 363 VANHERCK FLORE GOM
12 412 DERBOVEN FINN ACH
13 139 DECKX BROOKLYN ROZ
14 185 VAN THILLO ZITA SJB
15 138  EZINWA EMILY ROZ
16 332 DADUMONT LEA MIL
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam school
1 413 CAEYERS LOWIE ACH

2 200 SLEEBUS MICHIEL SJB

3 158 HOSSEY YANNIK ROz

4 442 VAN GRIEKEN STAN GIN

5 436 HUYSMANS CAMILE MIL

6 417 BEERTEN BERND ACH

7 333 MOONS FERRE MIL

8 438 BOONEN MILAN GIN

9 414 GEBOERS BERRE ACH
10 336 VISSERS RIK MIL

11 411 CLAES ONNO ACH
12 233  WILLEMS JOEP RAUW
13 409 VERSTRAEL TJORRE ACH
14 415 MELLEMANS EGON ACH
15 338 VAN BOXLAER RUNE MIL
16 156 VAN DER AUWERAJANIS ROZ
17 335 SEYNHAEVE ACHIEL MIL
18 418 DE BOECK JASPER ACH
19 337 VAN CRAENENDONCK KLAAS MIL
20 176  COOLS LUCAS SCHRIJ
21 186 VAN DEN BROECK LUKA SJB
22 154  HENDIG WILLEM ROZ
23 416 VAN HOUTVEN FLOR ACH
24 453 PAEPEN TIBO SLUIS
25 183 VAN ACCOM BRENT SJB
26 334 PEETERS YORICK MIL
27 455 VAN HOOF LENNERT SLUIS
28 349 VAN DE CRAEN WARRE MIL
29 214  LEYSEN DAAN EZ

30 282 LENAERTSZ TIM EZ

31 365 ROELANDTS JOPPE GOM
32 157  MERMANS POL ROZ

61
56
55
49
30
25
23

punten
153
146
141
138
138
136
132
129
122
115
111
84
82
80
77
73

punten
151
148
144
142
136
131
129
129
128
127
110
109
108
100
96
95
95
95
93
89
80
79
77
76
74
73
73
67
65
63
63
60



RIT 3
laats nr

p
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1
1

0
1

RIT 3
laats nr

©Co~NOCOPPWN—-T

RIT 3
aats nr

pl
)
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

395
339
356
136
284
287
303
247
286
432
180

217
260
272
288
218
197
285
443
340
360
402
194
268
394
357
178
259

406
248
289
354
355
305
397
342
345

MEISJES 2004
naam

VANDAEL ISALIE
SEYNHAEVE ROOS
MEYNEN JUSTINE
PEETERS NETTE
GEUBBELMANS FIEN
DIERCKX FLORE
DILLEN LIEN
ABROUGUI ZARA
AERTS KATO
POPULAIRE LUCA
HUYLEBROECK ESTEFAMIE

JONGENS 2004
naam

THOREZ JASPER
KNAEPS LOWIE
NOELS BRAM
LAUWERS SANDER
THOREZ SEPPE
VANHOOF NEEL
VANDEWEYER MATISSE
DE BOECK MATS
PEETERS RODERICK
DEXTERS SENNE

?

HOMANS BO
BASTIAENS SEPPE
VERACHTEN SEPPE
BOGAERTS DAAN
VANHOOF LARS
XHENSEVAL FELIX

MEISJES 2003
naam

CLAES NOA
ROEYMANS KATO
SCHAEKEN FIEN
ZIANE BERROUDJA FARIDA
GEYS LOTTE

VAN OUYTSEL BRITT
VANHOOF SAM
VISSERS BRITT
LIEVENS LOTTE

school
EGEL
MIL
GOM
ROz
EZ

EZ
GIN
SLUIS
EZ
EGEL
SCHRIJ

school
EZ
SLUIS
SLUIS
EZ

EZ
SJB
EZ

EZ

MIL
GOM

?

SJB
SLUIS
EGEL
GOM
SCHRIJ
SLUIS

school
ACHT
SLUIS
EZ
GOM
GOM
GIN
EGEL
MIL
MOL

punten
51
49
49
48
47
45
44
43
42
41
40

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42

33 316 BOECKX ROBIN

34 258 SWINNEN TIMON

35 187 STERCKX TOON

36 231 OEYEN TIMO

37 159  SHIBAIE FARHAD

38 155  SPLETINCKX RIK
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 395 VANDAEL ISALIE

2 339 SEYNHAEVE ROOS
3 356 MEYNEN JUSTINE

4 136 PEETERS NETTE

5 284 GEUBBELMANS FIEN
6 287 DIERCKX FLORE

7 247  ABROUGUI ZARA

8 303 DILLEN LIEN

9 432 POPULAIRE LUCA

10 180 HUYLEBROECK ESTEFAMIE
11 286 AERTS KATO

12 302 VAES LUNA

13 341  VANHOOF BIRTE

14 229 7

TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 217 THOREZ JASPER

2 260 KNAEPS LOWIE

3 288 LAUWERS SANDER
4 218 THOREZ SEPPE

5 272  NOELS BRAM

6 197 VANHOOF NEEL

7 360 DEXTERS SENNE

8 443 DE BOECK MATS

9 285 VANDEWEYER MATISSE
10 340 PEETERS RODERICK
11 268 BASTIAENS SEPPE
12 357 BOGAERTS DAAN

13 394 VERACHTEN SEPPE
14 194 HOMANS BO

15 178  VANHOOF LARS

16 259  XHENSEVAL FELIX
17 212  HANNES VICTOR

18 402 7

19 358 VERMEIREN FERRE
20 179 JORIS SEM

21 359 VAN DEN BROECK XANDRO
22 408 GREPS CEDRIC

23 202 VAN GRIEKEN ZENNO
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 406 CLAES NOA

2 248 ROEYMANS KATO

3 289 SCHAEKEN FIEN

4 354 ZIANE BERROUDJA FARIDA
5 355 GEYS LOTTE

6 305 VAN OUYTSEL BRITT
7 397 VANHOOF SAM

8 342 VISSERS BRITT

9 345 LIEVENS LOTTE

GIN
SLUIS
SJB
RAUW
ROZ
ROz

school
EGEL
MIL
GOM
ROz
EZ

EZ
SLUIS
GIN
EGEL
SCHRIJ
EZ
GIN

MIL
?

school
EZ
SLUIS
EZ

EZ
SLUIS
SJB
GOM
EZ

EZ

MIL
SLUIS
GOM
EGEL
SJB
SCHRIJ
SLUIS
EZ

?

GOM
SCHRIJ
GOM
ACH
SJB

school
ACHT
SLUIS
EZ
GOM
GOM
GIN
EGEL
MIL
MOL

53
44
39
20
17
15

punten
153
147
144
142
140
135
131
129
125
116
84
79
79
40

punten
153
147
142
139
139
132
125
124
123
118
109
109
109
106
102
97
87
84
63
46
44
38
31

punten
153
146
145
141
138
135
132
125
125



10 290
11 133
12 135
13 182
14 306
15 307
16 134
17 237
18 292
19 404
RIT 3
plaats nr

1 450
2 291
3 304
4 238
5 456
6 152
7 195
8 201
9 151
10 150
11 403
12 181
13 405
14 343
15 440
16 353
17 352
18 149
19 351

JACOBS GITTE

VAN DEN BOGAERT BRITT
ENNES JELAISA

OKUMUS SENA

SELS CARO

SELS LUNA

GOL HANDAN

VANDILLEN SANNE

?

DE BOECK MIRTE

JONGENS 2003

naam

BEVAN IDRIS
VERHAEGEN JEF

VAN CAMPFORT SEPPE
WINTER CHIMARALDO
XENSEVAL FLORIS
KUHS JACUB

VAN DEN BROECK THOMAS

HUYGENS ARNE

UNLU BERAT
MERMANS EMIEL
WILMS SENNE
MOLENBERGHS MARIJN
VERSTAPPEN ROBBE
SCHEPENS TUUR

VAN HEUCKELOM JENTHE
VELDELBO TOBIAS

DE GROF SANDER
ELAM QUERREN
VERREET JELLE

EZ

ROz
ROZ
SCHRIJ
GIN
GIN
ROZ
SAIGO
?

ACH

school
EUR
EZ
GIN
SAIGO
SLUIS
ROz
SJB
SJB
ROz
ROz
ACH
SCHRIJ
ACH
MIL
EGEL
GOM
GOM
ROz
GOM

41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32

10 290 JACOBS GITTE

11 133 VAN DEN BOGAERT BRITT
12 306 SELS CARO

13 307 SELS LUNA

14 182 OKUMUS SENA

15 404 DE BOECK MIRTE

16 458 VANDEWEYER BRITT
17 134 GOL HANDAN

18 135 ENNES JELAISA

19 344  DRIJBOOMS HANNE

20 237  VANDILLEN SANNE

21 292 7?7

TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 450 BEVAN IDRIS

2 291  VERHAEGEN JEF

3 238 WINTER CHIMARALDO
4 304 VAN CAMPFORT SEPPE
5 456 XENSEVAL FLORIS

6 195 VAN DEN BROECK THOMAS
7 152  KUHS JACUB

8 201  HUYGENS ARNE

9 181 MOLENBERGHS MARIJN
10 151  UNLU BERAT

11 353 VELDELBO TOBIAS

12 440 VAN HEUCKELOM JENTHE
13 343 SCHEPENS TUUR

14 352 DE GROF SANDER

15 351 VERREET JELLE

16 403 WILMS SENNE

17 150 MERMANS EMIEL

18 350 CAERS RAF

19 405 VERSTAPPEN ROBBE
20 149 ELAM QUERREN

21 153 REYNDERS XANDER

EZ

ROz
GIN
GIN
SCHRIJ
ACH
RAUW
ROz
ROZ
MIL

SAIGO
?

school
EUR
EZ
SAIGO
GIN
SLUIS
SJB
ROz
SJB
SCHRIJ
ROz
GOM
EGEL
MIL
GOM
GOM
ACH
ROz
GOM
ACH
ROz
ROz

122
116
112
112
106
98
86
72
71
71
69
64

punten
153
147
141
141
141
133
127
126
125
120
115
112
111
103
99
81
80
76
74
64
35



